
Purchase Order
Indirect Material

Vendor No.
1100096657

Vendor Ref. Page
1 of 8  

PO Number
4100005931

PO Date
21.05.2019

Currency
INR

Bill To (Invoice To)
ABB Global Industries and Services

Private Limited

Block No.1, Bhoruka Tech Park,

Whitefield Road, Mahadevapura,

Bangalore 560048

GST NO.: 29AADCA3217B1Z8

Ship To (Deliver To)
ABB India Limited C/o.
ZCCO
Bhorukha tech park
Bangalore 560048
India

Vendor
CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
PRIVATE LIMITED
Banashankari 2nd Stage
No.1877,3rd Flr,10th Main,31Cross,
BENGALORE
KARNATAKA - 560070
India

Buyers Name: Sumitha, R S
Telephone: 9844469859
Fax: 
Email: SUMITHA.RS@IN.ABB.COM
Plant code for reference: INRC

Kind Attention: 
Telephone: 9844444524
Fax: 
Email: accounts@connectivitysolutions.in

Terms of Delivery: FOR/Free on Road Terms of Payment: Before 4 in 2 months Due net
Baseline date on End of the month

Item Material Code/
Description

Quantity Order
Unit

Unit Rate
Discount

Net Value

00010 IN5EB99-0484
LC-LC Multimode 50/125 micron
Duplex Pat

10 EA 2,680.00                  26800.00

Your material number: Freetex_India V2

Material PO text
For network use- Product : LC-LC Multimode 50/125 micron Duplex Patch Cord, 15 Meter
(1-2160046-5)
Qty : 10
Enduser : Manmohan Yadav

** Including tax : 31,978 INR
Tracking Number : 0000959013

Total quantity spread over the following delivery dates:
Qty. Unit Deliv. Date
10                       EA           Day 30.05.2019                            

State GST
Central GST

9%
9%

2412.00
2412.00

ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate and Registered Office
ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

No. 26/1, 21st Floor, World Trade Center,

Brigade Gateway, Dr. Rajkumar Road,

Malleshwaram West,

Bengaluru 560055, Karnataka - India

PAN Number : 

Phone 080 2294 9150, 67579950

Fax 080 2294 9148, 6757 1451

Website : www.abb.com/in

CIN :-  U72200KA2001PTC032179



Purchase Order
Indirect Material

Vendor No.
1100096657

Vendor Ref. Page
2 of 8  

PO Number
4100005931

PO Date
21.05.2019

Currency
INR

Item Material Code/
Description

Quantity Order
Unit

Unit Rate
Discount

Net Value

00020 IN5EB99-0484
LC-LC Multimode 50/125 micron
Duplex Pat

10 EA 3,430.00                  34300.00

Your material number: Freetex_India V2

Material PO text
Product :  LC-LC Multimode 50/125 micron Duplex Patch Cord, 20 Meter(2-2160046-0)
Qty : 10
Including tax : 40,710 INR
Tracking Number : 0000959013

Total quantity spread over the following delivery dates:
Qty. Unit Deliv. Date
10                       EA           Day 30.05.2019                            

State GST
Central GST

9%
9%

3087.00
3087.00

Total Item Value ( INR ) 
Total State GST
Total Central GST

61,100.00
5499.00
5499.00

Total Order Value ( INR ) 72,098.00
INR SEVENTY-TWO THOUSAND NINETY-EIGHT AND PAISE ZERO 

This is Computer generated Purchase Order, No Signature is required. This Purchase Order has been electronically
approved by all authorized Signatories

 (BU Supply Chain Manager)

                                      FOR ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

                     Authorized Signatory

ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Corporate and Registered Office
ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

No. 26/1, 21st Floor, World Trade Center,

Brigade Gateway, Dr. Rajkumar Road,

Malleshwaram West,

Bengaluru 560055, Karnataka - India

PAN Number : AAGCC1283L

Phone 080 2294 9150, 67579950

Fax 080 2294 9148, 6757 1451

Website : www.abb.com/in

CIN :-  U72200KA2001PTC032179



Purchase Order
Indirect Material

Vendor No.
1100096657

Vendor Ref. Page
3 of 8  

PO Number
4100005931

PO Date
21.05.2019

Currency
INR

Inbound delivery
Sumitha, R S
9844469859
SUMITHA.RS@IN.ABB.COM

General Terms & Conditions as provided in ANNEXURE I shall apply to this Purchase order, together with following Special
/ Additional Terms & Conditions mentioned under "Header Text". In case of any inconsistency between General Terms &
Conditions and Special / Additional Terms & Conditions, the provisions of Special / Additional Terms & Conditions shall
apply.

Please Acknowledge this Purchase Order and send the confirmation message

GST Clauses:

1. Any Gains arising due to implementation of Goods and Services Tax (GST) to you shall be passed on to ABB India
Limited (herein after referred as ABB)
2. You will raise Tax Invoice in the format prescribed as per GST Laws along with prescribed documents for movement of
goods and ensure to upload the required data timely in GSTR-1 and GSTR-3 (or such other formats as may prescribed
under GST Laws).
3. If GST is payable under Reverse Charge by ABB, then same should be mentioned on Invoice raised by you.
4. In case of any advance payment, you shall issue necessary document and ensure the compliances as required under
GST ACT.
5. The payment of GST shall be made after matching of Input Tax Credit in the GSTN Portal.
6. In case of any loss to ABB on account of non-compliance of GST Laws from your end e.g. incorrect declaration,
failure/delay in deposit, failure/delay in upload of transaction, confiscation of goods by Govt. Statutory Authorities due to
improper documents during  movement etc. the same shall be recovered from you along with interest /penalty if any.
7. Wherever applicable, ABB shall deduct tax at source under GST laws at the rates as prescribed therein.
8. On implementation of GST, you will pass on direct, indirect benefits accruing to you. This would include benefit pertain to
input tax credit, reduction in your cost of input material due to GST, reduction in effective rate etc.

ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Corporate and Registered Office
ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

No. 26/1, 21st Floor, World Trade Center,

Brigade Gateway, Dr. Rajkumar Road,

Malleshwaram West,

Bengaluru 560055, Karnataka - India

PAN Number : AAGCC1283L

Phone 080 2294 9150, 67579950

Fax 080 2294 9148, 6757 1451

Website : www.abb.com/in

CIN :-  U72200KA2001PTC032179












